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INTRODUCTION
NCVRT Vocational Education Council was established in 2009 by an article. 29 & 30(1) constitution of India
and incorporated under the legislation of Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India. Skills,
knowledge and innovation are important driving forces of economic growth and social development in our
country and country with higher levels of skill, adjust more effectively to challenges and opportunities
in the global economy. India had relatively strong economic performance in the past decade. There have
some drawback to uphold the current situation of skill development and job creation. To overcome this
pressure, vocational education is the alternative option for the social and personal development. Vocational
education can increase the socio-economic development of the developing country l ike India.

We are democratizing Vocational education by taking it to the doorsteps of the learners, Providing access to
quality education to all those who seek it irrespective of age, region or formal qualifications, Offering need-
based academic programmes by giving professional and vocational orientation to the courses, Promoting and
developing Vocational education under Additional Skill Qualification Training Programme (ASQTP) in
India,  Setting and maintaining standards in ski l l  based vocational education in the country.

OUR MISSION
Towards becoming a 'Centre of Excellence' in only regular courses by offering Quality Training Programmes to meet the 

current and emerging needs of the adult population, by widening the access to vocational training and by functioning as a 

catalyst to bridge social, economical and to be a major part in developing India.

OUR VISION
National Council of Vocational and Research Training shall make available innovative, Socially relevant educational 

provisions that are Leaner-centred, seamless and are of High quality by employing appropriate vocational training equity 

in education, sustainable social transformation and composite national development.

OBJECTIVES
 To Empower youth through income generating skills and entrepreneurship
 To promote the youth to full participation, on the basis of equality with youth in economic opportunity and      
            education.
 To develop and disseminate strategies that can be used in analyzing the local situation and developing     
 innovative skills at the local level.
 To facilitate the development skills that increase vocational and training opportunities.
 The values, attitudes and skills, necessary to change behavior in regard to natural resource management. 
 To facilitate economic development, suitable skill up gradation training will be given to the youth.
 To provide quality training to inculcate self employment among the youth.
 To encourage sustainable development that will create an economic viability for present and future generations.
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SCHEDULE OF FEES IN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE FOR 2024 – 2025

SI.No
   ADMISSION / EXAM 

APPLICATION FEE

01

02

03

04

Rs.1250/- per StudentRs.500/- per Student

Rs.500/- per Student

Rs.500/- per Student

Rs.500/- per Student

Rs.1150/- per Student

Rs.1500/- per Student

Rs.1400/- per Student

DURATION PROVISIONAL FEE EXAM FEE
REGISTRATION

 FEE
Below One Year
 Programme

One Year Programme

Two Year Programme
(First Year)

Two Year Programme
(Final Year)

Rs.25/- per Student

Rs.25/- per Student

Rs.25/- per Student

Rs.25/- per Student

NIL

NIL

Rs.100/- per Student

Rs.100/- per Student

BOARD OF VOCATIONAL EDUCATION 
FEES CIRCULAR

Dear All VTC Centre Co-ordinator, 

Hearty congratula�ons to you for ge�ng Approval from NCVRT, New Delhi 2024 – 2025. Announcing good 

news is the best part of our job, and it gives us great pleasure to declare NCVRT Fees Structure. We expect 

NCVRT be an even richer and vital place with your being here. For Further Details, see Academic Calendar. 

Note: 

All VTC Co-ordinators should pay the fee via mode of online/Demand Dra� in favour of “Na�onal Council of 

Voca�onal and Research Training” payable at New Delhi.  

Applica�on Fees are payable at the �me of admission.

Fees once paid are not refundable.�
Board Registra�on Fees and Examina�on Fees will be prescribed from �me to �me.

If Fees are not paid on Due Date, penalty is Rs. 100/- Per Student to be paid within a limited �me.



NEW DELHI

NATIONAL COUNCIL OF VOCATIONAL AND RESEARCH TRAINING
108-B, Jaina Tower II, District Center, Janakpuri, New Delhi -110 058

imagining 
vocational education

Additional Skill Qualification Training Programme
 (ASQTP)


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

